
Vail Christian High School Parent Association 

 

Co-Leaders: Nancy Tellor 
njst6@yahoo.com 
Shannon O'Brien 

sobrien@vailchristianacademy.org 
 

Secretary: Laura Nowicki 
lnowix@gmail.com  

 
Communications: Eileen Hall 

eileenhall@mac.com 
 

Spirit Wear:  Diana Layman 
diana.layman@vailhealth.org  

 
Membership/Sponsorship  

Sheryl Engleby
sheryl@netengleby.com 

Karen Lee karenlee@vail.net 
Nikki Kohrmann nikki@trinityvail.com 

BobbiJo Barela  
bobbijo@believeyouareachampion.com

  
Freshman Class Rep Team: 

Sara Bishop 
sarah@bishopwebworks.com  

Ellen Moritz ellenmmoritz@gmail.com  
Sheryl Engleby & Karen Lee 

 
Sophomore Class Rep Team: 

Leslie Pavlich lspavelich@gmail.com  
Laura Campbell laura

lcampbell@ewpartners.com 
Katie Rothenberg 

 
Junior Class Rep: 

Kristi Grems vailgrems@aol.com  
Jan Cerovich jan@cerovich.com  

Krista Behr Krista@vail.net  
BobbiJo Barela  

 
Senior Class Rep: 

Mia Vlaar miavlaar@gmail.com 
Diana Layman, Ellen Moritz,  
Sheryl Engleby, Karen Lee 

 
Vacant: Concessions Coordinator 

Homecoming Coordinator 
Spirit Wear Helper 

Fellowship Coordinator 
Teacher Appreciation Coordinator 

Parent Association at a Glance  
Quick reference Guide
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Supporting SAINTS Students, Faculty, Sports, Arts & Clubs! 

Concessions:  Clubs and Teams earn $150 for covering sports &                

                              Theater concessions 

                                Click on Concessions Page to Sign Up Your Group 
 

Homecoming: September 21st 10:00am Pre-Game Location: TBD 

                            September 21st  1:00pm Football Game Location: TBD 

                            September 21st  - Homecoming Dance VCHS 

                             RSVP & T-shirt order forms available by  

                            clicking on Homecoming tab above 

                              

Fellowships:  Fall - September 19, 2019 Click Above to RSVP & Volunteer 

                         Winter - January 30, 2020 

                         Spring - April 2, 2020 

 

Memberships  Click on Memberships & Sponsorships for pricing 

  & Sponsorships:                           Available until August 12, 2019   

     

Teacher Appreciation: Dec. 18th & Week of May 4th 

                                           Click on Teacher Appreciation to contribute 

 

Food For Finals: December 18th & 19th & May 20th & 21st 

                               Click on Food for Finals above to Sign Up 

 

Meeting dates: 2nd Wednesday of the Month 5:30 (generally) 

                             Aug 13th (Tu), Sep 11th, Oct 9th, Nov 13th, Dec 11th,  

                             Jan 15th, Feb 12th, Mar 11th, Apr 8th, May 13th 

Please visit Parent Associaton's page at vchs.org where you can view: 

Sign Ups for events, concessions, membership & sponsorship, 

Parent Association Calendar  i2019-2020 events 

http://www.signupgenius.com/tabs/63273D600A5C2EBC60-vchsfellowship

